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98
70
96
108
105
87
69
93
72
67
86
102
77
90
74
81
95
65
73
97
80
66
94
110
76
78
92
100
88
106
75
85
79
84
101
104
103
82
107
89
64
99
83
91

RENATA MOREIRA

CLAUDIA PINHEIRO DA COSTA
PATRICIA MARIANA DE SOUZA

VILMA SATIE TAKAHASHI

VANEIDA MOREIRA DA SILVA

KELEN DAIANE DA SILVA

CAMILA CIARINI

MARIA CICERA DE SOUZA (KIDS)
CRISTINA COIMBRA DE PAULA

ANELISA BARROS ABELHA

JOANA FERNANDA PIZZATO

SOLANGE MAGALHAES

ERIKA ANNELYCE CARVALHO DE SOUZA
LENICE DE SOUZA DAMASCENO

DIEMIS CRISTINA NASCIMENTO

FLAVIA DA S. ALMEIDA DALMOLIN
MARILENE AMARAL

ALINE APARECIDA AGOSTINI ARGOLO
DAIANY PACHECO

RENATA BAZZO

FERNANDA STEFANELLO

ANA CLEA SILVA DOS SANTOS DE PAULA
MARIANE BALDISSERA

CATIA FERNANDES DA SILVA CASAGRANDE
EMILDE DOS REIS

FATIMA VALERIANA DE FIGUEIREDO CARNIEL
MARIA APARECIDA ALMEIDA LEITE
ROSEANE DE MELO

KENIA NUNES

YANKA MONTEIRO

ELIANA DE LIMA SOARES ARAUJO
HELOIZA FREITAS REGO

FERNANDA SILVA MATOS

GLAUCIA TEREZINHA MENDES

SARA DE ALMEIDA AVES SIMOES OLIVEIRA
THIELE BRIDI

THAIS NAREZZI

GABRIELA DE OLIVEIRA PACHECO
YLDEKARLA MACHADO SOUZA
LAUANNE DE BIASI

ADRIANA FERROLDI

ROSANGELA FERREIRA

GENNY CLEIDE VASCONCELOS

LIBNA TAYANE SILVA

-
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2° Fun4All

TODOS FEM

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe

30
44
32
45
31
34
33
42
48
34
27
41
35
30
39
37
52
40
33
22
38
4
35
35
53
44
62
38
38
24
44
23
31
45
48
33
36
32
37
29
46
37
41
31
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Pdédio Assessoria em Eventos Esportivos

podioeventos.com.br

Bruto

00:28:27.202
00:28:59.105
00:29:55.184
00:30:01.822
00:31:41.844
00:32:05.850
00:33:09.126
00:33:37.384
00:34:09.181
00:34:53.693
00:34:54.471
00:36:01.385
00:36:13.571
00:36:18.922
00:36:26.644
00:36:32.179
00:36:37.414
00:36:53.535
00:37:26.389
00:37:26.768
00:37:32.959
00:37:35.846
00:38:08.103
00:38:23.866
00:38:40.922
00:40:13.182
00:40:36.440
00:40:36.893
00:42:17.799
00:43:33.385
00:43:34.180
00:44:33.192
00:44:58.112
00:46:34.285
00:46:34.708
00:46:45.255
00:49:02.966
00:50:24.743
00:50:55.542
00:50:56.288
00:52:18.930
01:00:07.283
01:00:07.298
01:00:07.940

Liquido

00:28:27.202
00:28:59.105
00:29:55.184
00:30:01.822
00:31:41.844
00:32:05.850
00:33:04.126
00:33:37.384
00:34:08.181
00:34:52.693
00:34:47.471
00:35:58.385
00:36:08.571
00:36:18.922
00:36:20.644
00:36:29.179
00:36:33.414
00:36:49.535
00:37:26.389
00:37:19.768
00:37:25.959
00:37:26.846
00:38:05.103
00:38:20.866
00:38:39.922
00:40:02.182
00:40:32.440
00:40:36.893
00:42:05.799
00:43:22.385
00:43:29.180
00:44:31.192
00:44:55.112
00:46:20.285
00:46:21.708
00:46:40.255
00:48:51.966
00:50:16.743
00:50:51.542
00:50:45.288
00:52:08.930
00:59:47.283
00:59:46.298
00:59:47.940
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